Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

06 August 2021
Played Won
Long Eaton Town A 8 8
Stute 8 7
Derby West End 10 4
llkeston Victoria Park 9 4
llkeston Rutland 9 3
Long Eaton Town B 8 0
Results Week 10
Stute 47 (4) 46 (4)
Stute 57 (8) 40 (0)
Rearranged fixtures 10th August
Stute Y
11th August
Stute \
12th August
llkeston Rutland %
19th August
Long Eaton Town B v

Drawn Lost
0 0
0 1
0 6
0 5
0 6
0 8

Derby West End
Ilkeston Victoria Park

Long Eaton Town A
Long Eaton Town B
llkeston Victoria Park

Long Eaton Town A

Cup Competition Final 13th August 2021
llkeston Rutland Y

at Rutland

Stute

For
468
495
481
448
341
275

Shots
Agst
294
293
475
429
494
522

Diff
174
202

19
-153
-247

Points
58
49
39
29
21
12



