Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

06 August 2021

				Shots					
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Agst	Diff	Points	
Long Eaton Town A	8	8	0	0	468	294	174	58	
Stute	8	7	0	1	495	293	202	49	
Derby West End	10	4	0	6	481	475	6	39	
Ilkeston Victoria Park	9	4	0	5	448	429	19	29	
Ilkeston Rutland	9	3	0	6	341	494	-153	21	
Long Eaton Town B	8	0	0	8	275	522	-247	12	

Results Week 10									
Stute	47 (4)	46 (4)	Derby West End						
Stute	57 (8)	40 (0)	Ilkeston Victoria Park						
Rearranged fixtures	10th A								
Stute	V		Long Eaton Town A						
	11th August								
Stute	V		Long Eaton Town B						
	12th A	ugust							
Ilkeston Rutland	V		Ilkeston Victoria Park						
	19th August								
Long Eaton Town B	V		Long Eaton Town A						

Cup Competition Final 13th August 2021

Ilkeston Rutland v Stute at Rutland